High-Intensity 200 000 cd Aviation
Obstruction Light
ICAO High-Intensity Type A 200 000 cd
NVG Compliant Infrared 850nm Light
DATASHEET
March 8, 2021
Version 0.1
Page   1 | 3

Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice. © Obelux Oy 2019
Order code Output ICAO Operating
voltage
GPS
sync.
Infrared CCV Photocell and
Fault
monitoring
Horizontal
beam
Weight
HI-ICAO-AC-200K-GAM-X-Y 200 000 cd Type A 100-240VAC Yes No No Yes 120° 22 kg
HI-ICAO-AC-200K-CCVGAM-X-Y 200 000 cd Type A 100-240VAC Yes No Yes Yes 120° 22 kg
HI-ICAO-AC-200KIR-GAM-X-Y 200 000 cd Type A 100-240VAC Yes Yes No Yes 120° 22 kg
HI-ICAO-AC-200KIR-CCVGAM-X-Y 200 000 cd Type A 100-240VAC Yes Yes Yes Yes 120° 22 kg
HI-ICAO-DC-200K-GAM-X-Y 200 000 cd Type A 20-60VDC Yes No No Yes 120° 22 kg
HI-ICAO-DC-200K-CCVGAM-X-Y 200 000 cd Type A 20-60VDC Yes No Yes Yes 120° 22 kg
HI-ICAO-DC-200KIR-GAM-X-Y 200 000 cd Type A 20-60VDC Yes Yes No Yes 120° 22 kg
HI-ICAO-DC-200KIR-CCVGAM-X-Y 200 000 cd Type A 20-60VDC Yes Yes Yes Yes 120° 22 kg
X:  Y:
{ } = Without any extension board { } = Without any mounting set
IO = Including IO Interface A = Including mounting set A
EF = Including Ethernet Interface B = Including mounting set B